EAST VALLEY COUNTRIFIED

Becomes REEDER AV

L-----OLD BADILLO 32.0 0.3
L-----STARGLEN DR 32.3 0.1
R-----DEXTER ST 32.4 0.4
L-----GLENDORA AV 32.8 0.0
R-----PUENTE ST 32.8 1.4
R-----SECOND ST 34.2 0.2
L----- BADILLO ST 34.4 0.4
R-—--4™ AV 34.8 0.1
Finish at Covina Park 34.9

Ride Description:

Start: Covina Park in Covina (From 1-210 Fwy, exit and
south-Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina Park.
35 miles. For the advanced and aggressive riders who
love hills and steep climbs, this ride tours the Covina
and San Dimas area. Lunch at B&J Restaurant in San
Dimas. Call at for ride info.

35 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
3 4 3 4
From Covina Park in Covina,
South on 4™ AV. 0.0 0.1
L-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.4
R-----SECOND AV 0.5 0.5
L-----ROWLAND AV 1.0 0.8
Continue straight-ahead on COVINA
HILLS RD. 1.8 2.2
L----- CALLE FRANCESCA 4.0 0.1
R----- CALLE CECILIA 4.1 0.4
L-----VIA PALOMARES 4.5 0.3
L-----PUENTE ST 4.8 1.1
L-----RANCHO LOS NOGALES RD (by
concrete block wall on left marked
“Covina Heights™) 5.9 0.2
R-----JALAPA DR 6.1 0.4
L-----RANCHO LOS CERRITOS RD 6.5 0.2
R-----RANCHO EL ENCINO DR 6.7 0.2
R----- COVINA HILLS RD 6.9 0.2
L----HOLT AV 7.1 0.2
L-----VIA VERDE 7.3 3.3
L-----RAGING WATERS DR (after I-210
and before park entrance) 10.6 0.6
R----- At "Y" to cross Puddingstone
Dam; stay on the crest of the dam.
11.2 0.8
R-----PUDDINGSTONE DR 12.0 0.9
L-----WALNUT AV 12.9 1.1
R-----BONITA AV 14.0 1.3
L-----WHEELER AV 15.3 2.3
R-----BIRDIE DR 17.6 0.6
R----- COUNTRY CLUB RD 18.2 0.4
L-----GOLDEN HILLS RD 18.6 0.8
R SAN DIMAS CANYON RD 19.4 2.2

Caution! SAN DIMAS CANYON RD is a narrow
and winding road.

Regroup - Angeles National Forest Ranger Station

21.6
Return on SAN DIMAS CANYON RD. 21.6 4.8
R-----GLADSTONE ST 26.4 0.7
L-----SAN DIMAS AV 27.1 0.5
Lunch - B&J Restaurant on northeast corner of SAN
DIMAS AV and BONITA AV 27.6
Continue south on SAN DIMAS AV 27.6 1.8
R-----AVENIDA LOMA VISTA 29.4 1.4
L-----AVENIDA MONTE VISTA 30.8 0.1
R-----PUENTE ST 30.9 0.6
L----- To stay on PUENTE ST 31.5 0.5
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Notes:

1. 2,600 feet elevation gain.



